Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
TFIX-8S-TOOL Setting tool
Accessory for installation of screw fixing TFIX-8S with T40 bit
Product information
1.	Insert  driver  bit  into recess  in head moulding  of R-TFIX-8S  screw.
2.	[English]:  W podłożach  kategorii  A,B,C,D  minimalna  głebokość  wiercenia  wynosi  35mm, w podłożu  E - gazobetonie
75mm.
3.	Steadily  drive  in the screw  with high revs  until  fixing  is secure  (when disc  touches  insulation  surface).
Installation guide
Features and benefits
•	 Integrated  disc  facilitates  optimum  TFIX-8S
installation,  setting  the flange  flush  with the
surface  of the insulation
•	 User-friendly  - enables  fast  and easy  installa­
tion
•	 Torx-40  bit type
Applications
•	 Polystyrene  (EPS)  boards
•	 Polyurethane  (PU)  boards
•	 Mineral  wool (MW) boards
•	 Light  wood wool building  bo­
ards
•	 Façade  construction  (ETICS)
Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code Bite type
Diameter Length
d L
[mm]
TFIX-8S-TOOL T40 80 4
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Diame­
ter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Fixing Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar CodesDiame­
ter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Plate
diame­
ter
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
TFIX-8S-TOOL 80 4 1 16 384 0.10 1.60 68.4 5906675032450
Ø08
TFIX-8S-115 8 115 60 200 200 8000 5.8 5.8 263.7 5906675033853
TFIX-8S-135 8 135 60 200 200 8000 6.4 6.4 286.4 5906675027579
TFIX-8S-155 8 155 60 200 200 6400 7.2 7.2 259.8 5906675028774
TFIX-8S-175 8 175 60 200 200 6400 7.8 7.8 278.9 5906675028323
TFIX-8S-195 8 195 60 200 200 6400 8.5 8.5 301.7 5906675027845
TFIX-8S-215 8 215 60 100 100 4000 4.8 4.8 223.5 5906675028026
TFIX-8S-235 8 235 60 100 100 4000 5.1 5.1 233.8 5906675028347
TFIX-8S-255 8 255 60 100 100 4000 5.4 5.4 244.0 5906675049670
TFIX-8S-275 8 275 60 100 100 4000 5.7 5.7 258.0 5906675018843
TFIX-8S-295 8 295 60 100 100 4000 6.2 6.2 276.0 5906675018850
TFIX-8S-335 8 335 60 100 100 4000 6.7 6.7 297.4 5906675018867
TFIX-8S-355 8 355 60 100 100 3200 7.3 7.3 263.3 5906675088044
TFIX-8S-375 8 375 60 100 100 3200 7.5 7.5 271.1 5906675087313
TFIX-8S-395 8 395 60 50 50 1600 4.3 4.3 166.1 5906675079042
TFIX-8S-415 8 415 60 50 50 1600 4.5 4.5 172.3 5906675088822
TFIX-8S-435 8 435 60 50 50 1600 4.6 4.6 177.3 5906675117140
TFIX-8S-455 8 455 60 50 50 1600 4.7 4.7 180.1 5906675335131